data sheet
Reliable network performance at 10 and 100 Mbps
3Com® Megahertz®
LAN PC Cards
Enjoy fast, reliable,
high-performance LAN access
3Com® LAN PC Cards deliver
fast, reliable access to your network,

Save by buying 3Com LAN PC Cards in quantity packs.
For pricing in the U.S., call 1 800 NET 3COM. Outside the U.S., call your local sales office.
Ordering Information
Product Name For Use In… Order Number
3Com Megahertz 10/100 LAN CardBus PC Card U.S. 3CXFE575CT*
with XJACK Connector Japan 3CXFE575CT-JP
3Com Megahertz 10/100 LAN CardBus PC Card U.S. 3CCFE575CT*
Japan 3CCFE575CT-JP
3Com 10/100 LAN CardBus Type III PC Card Worldwide 3C3FE575CT
3Com Megahertz 10/100 LAN PC Card with XJACK Connector U.S. 3CXFE574BT*
3Com Megahertz 10/100 LAN PC Card U.S. 3CCFE574BT*
3Com Megahertz 10 Mbps LAN PC Card with XJACK Connector U.S. 3CXE589ET*
Asia/Pacific Rim 3CXE589ET-AP
Japan 3CXE589ET-JP
U.S. 3CXE589EC*
3Com Megahertz 10 Mbps LAN PC Card U.S. 3CCE589ET*
Asia/Pacific Rim 3CCE589ET-AP
Japan 3CCE589ET-JP
U.S. 3CCE589EC*